
The AliGATOR is the latest generation aluminium water fed 
pole with an overhaul of upgrades since our previous 
range of poles. We have been manufacturing aluminium 
poles for many years giving us a wealth of experience in 
the quality changes involved.

The AliGATOR range is our strongest and lightest alloy pole 
yet. We have also reduced the collapsed length to our 
previous range, and with the new ‘Anti-Pinch’ clamps we 
believe this is the best alloy pole on the market.

10’’ Lightweight Brushhead

Hose fed through pole

Lower weights compared
to last range

“Anti-Pinch” Clamps

Super Strong and Rigid
Aluminium
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The ALIGATOR  is the latest generation 
aluminium water fed pole from Brodex. The 
pole is substantially upgraded, with lower 
weights compared to the previous range, 

but stronger with increased rigiditiy.
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ALIGATOR Water Fed Pole - Aluminium

SPECIFICATIONS
Reach

Sections

Weight

Collapsed 
Length

21ft

5

1.6kg

4.00ft

26ft

6

2.00kg

4.30ft

35ft

7

2.8kg

5.20ft

1 YEAR 
GUARANTEE

ALIGATOR
ALUMINIUM RANGE

TM


